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PREFERRED DEALER LIST 

 

NORTHERN REGION  

FORT COLLINS 

Centennial Leasing and Sales (Broker) 
4730 South College Ave  #102 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
Barb Knowlton – 970-225-2205 
bknowlton@centleasing.com 

GREELEY 

Greeley Subaru 
4720 W 24th St. 
Greeley, CO 80634 
Angel Miller – 970-353-7707 
amiller@greeleysubaru.com 
Greeley Nissan Volkswagen 
2625 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
Iman Baroomand – 970-353-5333 
iman@greeleynissanvw.com 

THORNTON 

Enterprise Car Sales 
2050 W. 104th Ave 
Thornton, CO 80234 
Jevvon Hunter– 303-410-1632 
Jevvon.H.Hunter@enterprisecarsales.com 

 

CENTRAL REGION 
 

LAKEWOOD 

Automotive Avenues (Broker) 
10701 W. 6th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
Dan Krofta – 303-750-5000 
Dan.krofta@autoaves.com 

DENVER 

Automotive Search (Broker) 
9779 E. Hampton Avenue 
Denver, CO 80231 
Debi Thompson – 303-691-5622 
debit@autosearch.com 
Gretchen Born – 303-691-5622 
gretchenb@autosearch.com 

https://cuofco.cudlautosmart.com/CustomContent?customPageId=194
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Centennial Leasing and Sales (Broker) 
7150 S. Joliet St 
Englewood, CO 80112 
Vince Francescatti – 303-231-2122 
francescatti@clscars.com 
Cherry Creek Automotive 
3620 E Colfax Avenue 
Denver, CO 80206 
Justin Franks – 303-388-8599 
justin@cherrycreekautomotive.com 
Springs Automotive Group 
4411 S. Santa Fe 
Englewood, CO 80110 
Shana Haines – 303-789-2886 
shana@springsautomotivegroup.com 

HIGHLANDS RANCH 

Enterprise Car Sales 
6828 E. County Line Road 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 
Kelly Mendez – 303-347-3278 
Kelly.d.welchel@enterprisecarsales.com 
Auto Trek (Broker) 
8297 Southpark Circle 
Littleton, CO 80120 
303-934-5600 
www.autotrek.com 

  

 

SOUTHERN REGION 
 

COLORADO SPRINGS 

AAA Auto Source (Broker) 
7330 N Academy Blvd. (AAA Store) 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920 
Josh Martin – 719-591-2222 
jmartin@aaaautosource.com 
Clint Kachnoweski – 719-591-2222 
clintK@aaaautosource.com 
Enterprise Car Sales 

https://cuofco.cudlautosmart.com/CustomContent?customPageId=194
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5595 N. Academy Blvd. 
Colorado Springs, CO 80918 
Lisa Darby – 719-598-7589 
Lisa.Darby@enterprisecarsales.com 
Springs Automotive Group 
925 N. Powers Blvd 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 
Adrian Vargas – 719-477-0900 
Adrian@springsautomotivegroup.com 
3499 E. Platte Avenue 
Colorado Springs, CO 80909 
Oscar “OZ” Zambrano – 719-477-0900 
Oz@springsautomotivegroup.com 

PUEBLO 

Dale Spradley Motors – Kia 
2145 Highway 50 
Pueblo, CO 81008 
John Secora – 719-543-6710 
jsecora@spradley.com 
Southwest Motors 
2600 W Hwy 50 
Pueblo, CO 81008 
Adriana Arteaga – 719-545-5700 
adriana@idrivesouthwest.com 

 

WESTERN REGION 
 

GRAND JUNCTION 

Modern Classic Motors 
975 Independent Ave 
Grand Junction, CO 81505 
Zack Hansen – 970-245-7671 
z.hansen@modernclassicmotors.com 
 

CORTEZ 

TruWest Chyrsler, Jeep, Dodge, RAM 
333 S. Broadway 
Cortez, CO 81321 
Cody Lujan 970-247-3325 x 4006 
codylujan@truwestauto.com 

https://cuofco.cudlautosmart.com/CustomContent?customPageId=194
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DELTA 

Hellman Ford/Toyota 
750 Hwy 92 
Delta, CO 81416 
Sharon TeGrotnehuis – 970-874-4444 
Hellmanmortorco.com 
 

DURANGO 

TruWest Auto Outlet 
82 Bodo Dr 
Durango, CO 81303 
Zac Cullum 970-247-3325 x 4024 
zaccullum@truwestauto.com 

RIFLE 

Columbine Ford 
2726 Railroad Ave 
Rifle, CO 81650 
Jake Bowen 970-625-9531 
jakebowen@columbineford.com 
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